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eSkin Cosmetic Glove - Natural Child
The eSkin Natural Glove sets the new benchmark for prosthet-
ic gloves. With its multilayer construction and fibers, it brings 
life to the cosmetic glove. The eSkin Natural glove is made of 
high-quality Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) and gives the gloves a na-
tural appearance, durability and flexibility to ensure a high-qua-
lity product. Its available in 18 standard skin tones and 9 colors.     

Features
•	18 skin tones. See our color guide (art.no E4N100) 
•	9 colors
•	Multilayer construction with fibers for a lifelike appearance
•	Durable
•	Flexible 

Material: PVC

The eSkin Standard Glove is produced in 18 skin tones 
and 9 colors. The color guide helps when selecting 
the right skin tone. For ordering eSkin Standard Color 
Guide use art.nr E4N100

2019 21 22 2726252423

** = Skin tone  01 - 18 or  Color 19 - 27
See eSkin Standard Color Guide for right skin tone art.no E4N100 

or  color guide above for standard color

Art.no Glove Art.no
Hand Side Model Metacarpal

circ. (mm)
Middle finger 
lenght (mm)

Wrist circ.
(mm)

Under elbow 
circ. (mm)

Lenght to 
elbow (mm)

E43N01L** E43P01L00 Left 1 117 38 107 145 147 

E43N02L** E43P02L00 Left 2 120 40 106 146 205 

E43N03L** E43P03L00 Left 3 130 42 110 153 220 

E43N04L** E43P04L00 Left 4 135 50 120 166 220 

E43N05L** E43P05L00 Left 5 160 52 130 190 258

E43N06L** E43P06L00 Left 6 160 63 134 184 280

E43N07L** E43P07L00 Left 7 156 59 137 183 295

E43N08L** E43P08L00 Left 8 157 54 141 188 291

E43N01R** E43P01R00 Right 1 106 35 103 133 174 

E43N02R** E43P02R00 Right 2 125 40 110 155 174 

E43N03R** E43P03R00 Right 3 130 41 110 162 175 

E43N04R** E43P04R00 Right 4 137 50 123 168 175 

E43N05R** E43P05R00 Right 5 160 57 130 185 176

E43N06R** E43P06R00 Right 6 150 59 135 185 176

E4NS07R** E43P07R00 Right 7 160 65 140 176 177

E43N08R** E43P08R00 Right 8 155 55 145 183 177
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eSkin Cosmetic Glove - Standard Child
The eSkin Cosmetic Standard glove is made of high-quality Po-
lyvinyl Chloride (PVC) and gives the gloves a natural appearan-
ce, durability and flexibility to a very low cost. Its available in 18 
standard skin tones and 9 colors.      

The eSkin Standard Glove is produced in 18 skin tones 
and 9 colors. The color guide helps when selecting 
the right skin tone. For ordering eSkin Standard Color 
Guide use art.nr E4S100

Features
•	18 skin tones. See our color guide (art.no E4S100).
•	9 colors
•	Durable
•	Flexible 

Material: PVC

** = Skin tone  01 - 18 or  Color 19 - 27
See eSkin Standard Color Guide for right skin tone art.no E4S100 

or  color guide above for standard color

Art.no Glove Art.no
Hand Side Model Metacarpal

circ. (mm)
Middle finger 
lenght (mm)

Wrist circ.
(mm)

Under elbow 
circ. (mm)

Lenght to 
elbow (mm)

E43S01L** E43P01L00 Left 1 117 38 107 145 147 

E43S02L** E43P02L00 Left 2 120 40 106 146 205 

E43S03L** E43P03L00 Left 3 130 42 110 153 220 

E43S04L** E43P04L00 Left 4 135 50 120 166 220 

E43S05L** E43P05L00 Left 5 160 52 130 190 258

E43S06L** E43P06L00 Left 6 160 63 134 184 280

E43S07L** E43P07L00 Left 7 156 59 137 183 295

E43S08L** E43P08L00 Left 8 157 54 141 188 291

E43S01R** E43P01R00 Right 1 106 35 103 133 174 

E43S02R** E43P02R00 Right 2 125 40 110 155 174 

E43S03R** E43P03R00 Right 3 130 41 110 162 175 

E43S04R** E43P04R00 Right 4 137 50 123 168 175 

E43S05R** E43P05R00 Right 5 160 57 130 185 176

E43S06R** E43P06R00 Right 6 150 59 135 185 176

E43S07R** E43P07R00 Right 7 160 65 140 176 177

E43S08R** E43P08R00 Right 8 155 55 145 183 177
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